under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,
2002 issued a demand notice dated 23.06.2025 calling upon Borrowers /
Guarantors / Mortgagors Mr. Ashokbhai Zapadiya & Mrs. Zapadiya Sitaben
Ashokbhai to repay the amount mentioned in the notice beingRs.7,00,436.72/-
(Rs. Seven Lakh Four Hundred Thirty Six and Seventy Two Paisa only) as on
30.06.2025 payable with further interest and expenses until payment in full, within
60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the

[...]

Enforcement Rules 2002 on this08.09.2025.
The Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is

hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property
will be subject to the charge of the Punjab National Bank for an amount of
Rs.7,00,436.72/- (Rs. Seven Lakh Four Hundred Thirty Six and Seventy Two
Paisa only) as on 30.06.2025 payable with further interest and costs thereon until
payments/ realization in full.

TheBorrower’s Attention is invited to Provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section
13 of the Act in Respect of timeAvailable to Redeem theSecuredAssets.